

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11362-11366/2012

(From the judgement and order 7/3/2012 in FCA No. 199/2009 and in connected CA No. 1/2010, CA.167/2010, 312/2011 and 163/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

SREEJA V Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH PULIYANKALATH Respondent(s)

(With appln. for interim Relief and permission to appear and argue in person and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/04/2012 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Application for permission to appear and argue in person is allowed.

Issue notice returnable in four weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master