

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NOS.51-55 & 61-65 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2637-2641 OF 2013

SREEJA V

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH PULIYANKALATH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 30/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-In-Person,

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R.,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matter after summer vacation.

[Gulshan Kumar Arora]  
Court Master

[Indu Pokhriyal]  
Court Master