

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 51-55 & 61-65/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2637-2641/2013

SREEJA V

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH PULIYANKALATH

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 02/07/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T.R. ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

We see no substance in I.A. Nos. 51-55 filed by the petitioner-in-person.

Hence, I.A. Nos. 51-55 are dismissed.

I.A. Nos.61-65/2014:-

List the I.A. Nos. 61-65/2014 on 25-7-2014.

The respondent shall remain present in the Court on 25-7-2014.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER

Digitally signed by
Vishal Anand
Date: 2014.07.05
11:01:54 IST
Reason: