

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 61-65/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 2637-2641/2013

SREEJA V

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH PULIYANKALATH

Respondent(s)

(for directions and interim relief and office report)

IA NO.66-70 IN CA NOO.2637-2641 of 2013
(Appln.(s) for direction)

Date : 25/07/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-in-person ,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkita Subramoniam, T.R., Adv.
Mr. Rahat Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Both, the petitioner as well as the respondent are present.
We ask the respondent as to whether he is prepared to take the
petitioner home. He declined to do so.

A small note indicating the relevant dates and orders may be
filed.

List after four weeks.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Indu Pokhriyal)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.07.30
15:28:51 IST
Reason: