

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. Nos. 61-65/2014 & I.A.Nos.66-70/2014 in Civil Appeal
2637-2641/2013

No(s).

SREEJA V

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH PULIYANKALATH

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date : 29/08/2014 These applications were called on for hearing
today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-in-person,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rahul Bansal, Adv.
Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T. R.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent shall file reply affidavit in the main matter.

List the matter 15.09.2014.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(Tapan Kumar Chakraborty)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Gulshan Kumar Arora
Date: 2014.09.02
17:03:24 IST
Reason: