

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. Nos. 61-65 & 66-70/2014 in Civil Appeal
No(s).
2637-2641/2013

SREEJA V Appellant(s)
RAJESH PULIYANKALATH VERSUS Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

Date: 17/09/2014 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

For Appellant(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s) Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T. R.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Mr. V. Giri, learned Senior Counsel is appointed as Amicus Curiae in these matters.

We direct learned counsel appearing for the respondent to furnish the complete set of Paper Books to Mr. V. Giri immediately.

Mr. V. Giri can engage Ms. Usha Nandini, learned Advocate-on-Record to assist him in these matters.

The Supreme Court Legal Services Committee shall pay the fee to the Advocate-on-Record.

The Interlocutory Applications are adjourned for four weeks.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by Vishal Anand
Date: 2014.09.18
17:22:44 IST
Reason:

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER

(INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER