

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

No(s). I.A. Nos. 61-65,  
2637-2641/2013

66-70 & 71-75 in Civil Appeal

SREEJA V

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

nd RAJESH PULIYANKALATH  
(For directions and  
office report)

Respondent(s)  
recalling the order dated 15.10.2014 a

Date : 01/12/2014

These applications were called on for hearing  
today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkita Subramoniam T. R.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ry of To be listed for final disposal in the category  
after-notice on 13.01.2015.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(JASWINDER KAUR)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.12.02  
12:32:51 IST  
Reason: